Report Name:
Show:

Show Item Details
Show Item Name
1307-1
1614-2
1848-1
1328-1
1902-1
1793-2
1227-4
1732-2
1196-3
1008-2
1403-1
1441-1
1828-2
1441-2
1271-4
1187-6
1481-2
1878-1
1210-2
1732-3
1045-6
1166-2
1561-1
1130-2
1104-2
1104-3

Show Item Report

2021 NIJSS - Spotted (Show Id: 222)

Exhibitor

Noah Hayden, IN
Riggin Pruet, IN
Tate Welch, MO
Kynlee Hill, IN
Karson Patton, IN
Rhett Thompson, IN

Maddison Foster, MD

Keagan Spray, IN
Kreigh Emenbhiser, IN

Eliannah Anderson, FL

Ben Klosterman, IN
Cael LeFever, OH
Jase Wanous, MN
Cael LeFever, OH
Ashtin Guyer, IL
Kipton Edie, IN
Shelby Martin, IN
Avery Wright, IL
Kavy Fargo, WI
Keagan Spray, IN
Lathe Benavides, TX
Baylee Doster, IN
Delaney Murrell, GA
Lily Crosby, GA
Rachel Carr, MS
Rachel Carr, MS

Class Name

Class 1 Spotted Barrows
Class 1 Spotted Barrows
Class 1 Spotted Barrows
Class 1 Spotted Barrows
Class 1 Spotted Barrows
Class 1 Spotted Barrows
Class 1 Spotted Barrows
Class 1 Spotted Barrows
Class 1 Spotted Barrows
Class 1 Spotted Barrows
Class 1 Spotted Barrows
Class 1 Spotted Barrows
Class 1 Spotted Barrows
Class 1 Spotted Barrows
Class 2 Spotted Barrows
Class 2 Spotted Barrows
Class 2 Spotted Barrows
Class 2 Spotted Barrows
Class 2 Spotted Barrows
Class 2 Spotted Barrows
Class 2 Spotted Barrows
Class 2 Spotted Barrows
Class 2 Spotted Barrows
Class 2 Spotted Barrows
Class 2 Spotted Barrows
Class 2 Spotted Barrows

Placement in Class

O 00 NO UL A WN -

[ Y
N = O



