Report Name: Show Item Report

Show: 2021 NJSS - Spotted (Show Id: 222)

## Show Item Details

Show item betails			
Show Item Name	Exhibitor	Class Name	Placement in Class
1307-1	Noah Hayden, IN	Class 1 Spotted Barrows	1
1614-2	Riggin Pruet, IN	Class 1 Spotted Barrows	2
1848-1	Tate Welch, MO	Class 1 Spotted Barrows	3
1328-1	Kynlee Hill, IN	Class 1 Spotted Barrows	4
1902-1	Karson Patton, IN	Class 1 Spotted Barrows	5
1793-2	Rhett Thompson, IN	Class 1 Spotted Barrows	6
1227-4	Maddison Foster, MD	Class 1 Spotted Barrows	7
1732-2	Keagan Spray, IN	Class 1 Spotted Barrows	8
1196-3	Kreigh Emenhiser, IN	Class 1 Spotted Barrows	9
1008-2	Eliannah Anderson, FL	Class 1 Spotted Barrows	10
1403-1	Ben Klosterman, IN	Class 1 Spotted Barrows	11
1441-1	Cael LeFever, OH	Class 1 Spotted Barrows	12
1828-2	Jase Wanous, MN	Class 1 Spotted Barrows	13
1441-2	Cael LeFever, OH	Class 1 Spotted Barrows	14
1271-4	Ashtin Guyer, IL	Class 2 Spotted Barrows	1
1187-6	Kipton Edie, IN	Class 2 Spotted Barrows	2
1481-2	Shelby Martin, IN	Class 2 Spotted Barrows	3
1878-1	Avery Wright, IL	Class 2 Spotted Barrows	4
1210-2	Kavy Fargo, WI	Class 2 Spotted Barrows	5
1732-3	Keagan Spray, IN	Class 2 Spotted Barrows	6
1045-6	Lathe Benavides, TX	Class 2 Spotted Barrows	7
1166-2	Baylee Doster, IN	Class 2 Spotted Barrows	8
1561-1	Delaney Murrell, GA	Class 2 Spotted Barrows	9
1130-2	Lily Crosby, GA	Class 2 Spotted Barrows	10
1104-2	Rachel Carr, MS	Class 2 Spotted Barrows	11
1104-3	Rachel Carr, MS	Class 2 Spotted Barrows	12